
KENTUCKY YOUTH ASSEMBLY 
EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

KYA welcomes over 4,500 Kentucky Teens at seven 3-day conferences annually in

November and December. KYA offers students the opportunity to learn about a wide

variety of issues, develop critical thinking skills, and articulate their beliefs while

engaging constructively with their peers from around the Commonwealth.

$5,000

2023 - 2024

PROGRAM PARTNERSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES 

Presenting:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all KYA conferences (7)

Full slide page during General Assembly and full page in the Bill Book

$2,500Champion:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all KYA conferences (7)

1/2 page slide during General Assembly

$1,000Signature:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all High School KYA conferences (4)



KENTUCKY YOUTH ASSEMBLY 
EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

$500Supporting:
Logo placements on program website pages & In preinted materials

$2,500
$1,000

Advisor Hospitality Room and/or

Advisor Breakfast:
Host over 800 Kentucky teachers and chaperones for an informational breakfast

$1,500Award Sponsor:
Introduce the Award Ceremony

Listed as award sponsor in printed materials & online

Presenting..............................................................................

Supporting.............................................................................

$500
$500
$500
$500

Specialized Program Sponsors
Media Corps (high school only)..........................................

Supreme Court......................................................................

Lobbyist..................................................................................

Executive Cabinet.................................................................

Teacher Scholarships:
This can be directed to specific counties and/or school

Registration

Transportation

Substitute

$1,000



KENTUCKY UNITED NATIONS ASSEMBLY 
EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

KUNA sees over 3,000 Kentucky Teens at six 3-day conferences annually in March.

KUNA offers students the opportunity to experience the richness of cultures from

around the world, develop empathy, and hone their critical thinking skills while

engaging with a wide variety of perspectives and global issues.

$5,000Presenting:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all KUNA conferences (6)

Full slide page during General Assembly and full page in the Bill Book

$2,500Champion:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all KUNA conferences (6)

1/2 page slide during General Assembly

$1,000Signature:
Logo on website

Logo in printed material & email

Table at all High School KUNA conferences (3)

$500Supporting:
Logo placements on program website pages & In preinted materials



KENTUCKY UNITED NATIONS ASSEMBLY 
EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

$2,500
$1,000

Advisor Hospitality Room and/or

Advisor Breakfast:
Host over 600 Kentucky teachers and chaperones for an informational breakfast

Presenting..............................................................................

Supporting.............................................................................

$1,500Award Sponsor:
Introduce the Award Ceremony

Listed as award sponsor in printed materials & online

$500
$500
$500
$500

Specialized Program Sponsors
Media Corps (high school only)..........................................

Supreme Court......................................................................

Lobbyist..................................................................................

Executive Cabinet.................................................................

Teacher Scholarships:
This can be directed to specific counties and/or school

Registration

Transportation

Substitute

$1,000



NATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

$500
$1000
$2500

National Judicial Conference
Shirt Sponsor......................................................................

Transportation......................................................................

Presenting, Swag, etc..........................................................

$500
$1000
$2500

Conference on National Affairs
Shirt Sponsor......................................................................

Transportation......................................................................

Presenting, Swag, etc..........................................................

MERCHANDISE OPPORTUNITIES

$1,000Shirt Sponsor - Single
Logo on either GFI or LTC shirts

$2,500Shirt Sponsor - Multiple
Logo on GFI, LTC, CONA & NJC shirts



EMAIL OPPORTUNITIES

$250High School Communications
Footer ad in all high school KUNA & KYA pre-conference email (1 per

conference)

$500All Conference Communications
Footer ad in all KUNA & KYA pre-conference email (1 per conference)

$1,000Custom Email
Custom email sent to all current parents and advisors


